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General information about company
Scrip code 531685
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE776R01011
Name of the company FRONTLINE FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esino Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0

file:///G:/Frontline Financial/2025/06/25/WEBSITE UPDATION_FRONTLINE/SHAREHOLDING PATTERN/FRONTLINE_SHP_31.03.2025.html 3/27



6/25/25, 5:53 PM

FRONTLINE_SHP_31.03.2025.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of o choldi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category of | Nos. OF No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. tso t:lrc?“:) 2?15%1:;2 7 0f | class of securities (IX)
Category shareholder shareholders palq up palq_uP underlymg sharesjleld (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I) (In) () equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (AV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) ? Class eg: | Class Total % if o
V) X egy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 9 1812600 1812600 30.72 1812600 1812600 | 30.72
Group
(B) Public 502 4088500 4088500 69.28 4088500 4088500 | 69.28
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 511 5901100 5901100 100 5901100 5901100 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , IS\I}?mber of
No. Of asa %. Number of plee:irgz dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in therwi Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Sh Underlying Htibl encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying ares Outstanding convertible (X11I) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ - Outstanding o percentage of A -
In convertible Warrants securities diluted share S af As a % | dematerialized
iti % o
?;,(c)urltles (Xi) g:;jﬁ;?f capital) (XI)= | no. tgtal No. |of total form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
i (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
Xi) (2) % of held held ) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 30.72 968800
Group
B) Public 69.28 250000 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1218800 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;a()f fully Partly No. Of shares T}?;:I nl(:sid % of total no. of
Category & Name of 08- paid up paid-up | underlying s es_ ¢ | shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) 470
(I shares held . (IV)+HV)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI (VII) As a % of Class eg: | Class otal
) held (V) VD (A+B+C2) LS OIS I roa) | Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 9 1812600 1812600 | 30.72 1812600 1812600 | 30.72
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 9 1812600 1812600 30.72 1812600 1812600 | 30.72
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 9 1812600 1812600 | 30.72 1812600 1812600 | 30.72
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holt.lmg nominal share 480 548900 548900 93 548900 548900 |9.3
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | 3539600 3539600 | 59.98 3539600 3539600 | 59.98
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Sub-Total (B)(4) 502 4088500 4088500 69.28 4088500 4088500 | 69.28
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 502 4088500 4088500 69.28 4088500 4088500 | 69.28
2+B)3)+(B)
(C]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 511 5901100 5901100 100 5901100 5901100 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 511 5901100 5901100 100 5901100 5901100 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

)

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or L
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
. . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. . . L equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) ’
Sr. . . I held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % cmatera’ize

it i i i - f total savs form (XIV) | Sub- |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | 0@ 0 | of total u u u
(a) (VID+HX) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (M) (ii) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 30.72 968800
?Bb'T"tal @) 30.72 968800
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 30.72 968800
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
(8) 9.3 0 0 0 0
(h) 59.98 250000 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 69.28 250000 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 69.28 250000 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)3)+
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 100 1218800
Total (A+B+C 100 1218800
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TUSHAR
SHASHIKANT
SHAH

CHINTAN
VINODCHANDRA
SHAH

BHADRESH
MANUBHALI
MEHTA

DEEP
SURESHBHAI
GADHECHA

AJITBHAI
DOSHI

SURESHBHAI U
GADHECHA

BIPINBHAI
SANGHVI

PAN (II)

AQBPS2684R

BCPPS6893D

AHEPM2114]

ALOPG0862B

AFWPD2545])

AAZPG9771D

BLBPS1747P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

107400

59700

59400

259000

272900

296900

276500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

107400

59700

59400

259000

272900

296900

276500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.82

1.01

1.01

4.39

4.62

5.03

4.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl:

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

107400

59700

59400

259000

272900

296900

276500

Class eg:y

Total

107400

59700

59400

259000

272900

296900

276500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.82

1.01

1.01

4.39

4.62

5.03

4.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.82

1.01

1.01

439

4.62

5.03

4.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

59700

59400

259000

296900
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHHAYABEN S GADHECHA

AALIN MEHTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHNPG1483D

AMGPM4282]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

293800

187000

1812600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

293800

187000

1812600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.98

30.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

293800

187000

1812600

Class eg:y

Total

293800

187000

1812600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.98

3.17

30.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.98

30.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

293800

968800

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Arunaben
Hiteshkumar Shah

Bhanvarbhai
Gandhi

Bharatkumar
Shantilal Mehta

Chandrakant
Amrutlal Doshi

Darshan Mehta

Jaiminbhai
Jagdishchandra Shah

Shaileshbhai
Bhatt

PAN (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

252000

248000

249500

250000

399800

250000

250000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

252000

248000

249500

250000

399800

250000

250000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.27

4.2

4.23

4.24

6.78

4.24

4.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

252000

248000

249500

250000

399800

250000

250000

Class eg:y

Total

252000

248000

249500

250000

399800

250000

250000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.27

4.2

4.23

4.24

6.78

4.24

4.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.27

4.2

4.23

4.24

6.78

4.24

4.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

250000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Textual
Information(3)

Textual
Information(4)

Textual
Information(5)

Textual
Information(6)

Textual
Information(7)

Sub-categorization of shares
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Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Lalitbhai Kankaria

Mahesh Acharya

Ankita Joshi

Rasikbhai Sheth

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

250000

277800

249700

309400

2986200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

250000

277800

249700

309400

2986200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.24

4.71

4.23

5.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

250000

277800

249700

309400

2986200

Class eg:y

Total

250000

277800

249700

309400

2986200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

424

4.71

4.23

5.24

50.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.24

4.71

4.23

5.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

250000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(8)

Textual Information(9)

Textual Information(10)

Textual Information(11)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) “DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIREDl
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Textual Information(2) | [DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED|
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Textual Information(3) | [DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED|
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Textual Information(4) | [DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED|
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Textual Information(5) | [DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED|
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Textual Information(6) | [DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED|

file:///G:/Frontline Financial/2025/06/25/WEBSITE UPDATION_FRONTLINE/SHAREHOLDING PATTERN/FRONTLINE_SHP_31.03.2025.html 21/27



6/25/25, 5:53 PM FRONTLINE_SHP_31.03.2025.html

Textual Information(7) | [DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED|
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Textual Information(8) | [DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED|
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Textual Information(9) | [DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED|
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Textual Information(10) | [DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED|
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Textual Information(11) | [DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED|
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