220225, 0.00 1 1.11	
General information about com	npany
Scrip code	531685
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE776R01011
Name of the company	FRONTLINE FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Decla	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement s	showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	0	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities					
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se		Rights hel	d in each	
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)		Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	1812600			1812600	30.72	1812600		1812600	30.72	
(B)	Public	502	4088500			4088500	69.28	4088500		4088500	69.28	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	511	5901100			5901100	100	5901100		5901100	100	

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				30.72					968800			
(B)	Public				69.28					250000	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					1218800	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o		Rights hel	d in each
Sr.	Category & Name of	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up	underlying	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement she	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			•	•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	1812600			1812600	30.72	1812600		1812600	30.72
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	1812600			1812600	30.72	1812600		1812600	30.72
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	1812600			1812600	30.72	1812600		1812600	30.72
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder		•		•	•	
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	ı									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	480	548900			548900	9.3	548900		548900	9.3
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	22	3539600			3539600	59.98	3539600		3539600	59.98
Sub-Total (B)(4)		502	4088500			4088500	69.28	4088500		4088500	69.28
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		502	4088500			4088500	69.28	4088500		4088500	69.28
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non F	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der		•	•	
Total (A+B+C2)		511	5901100			5901100	100	5901100		5901100	100
Total (A+B+C)		511	5901100			5901100	100	5901100		5901100	100

	Ta	ıble II - State	ment showing	shareholding par	ttern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of No. of Shares Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	aber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group	•				
(1)	Indian											
(a)				30.72					968800			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				30.72					968800			
(2)	Foreign						•	•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				30.72					968800			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fe	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				9.3					0	0	0	0
(h)				59.98					250000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				69.28					250000	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				69.28					250000	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Non Pro	noter-	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					1218800			
Total (A+B+C				100					1218800			

		Ind	ividuals/Hindu ui	ndivided Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TUSHAR SHASHIKANT SHAH	CHINTAN VINODCHANDRA SHAH	BHADRESH MANUBHAI MEHTA	DEEP SURESHBHAI GADHECHA	AJITBHAI DOSHI	SURESHBHAI U GADHECHA	BIPINBHAI SANGHVI
PAN (II)	AQBPS2684R	BCPPS6893D	AHEPM2114J	ALOPG0862B	AFWPD2545J	AAZPG9771D	BLBPS1747P
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	107400	59700	59400	259000	272900	296900	276500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	107400	59700	59400	259000	272900	296900	276500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.82	1.01	1.01	4.39	4.62	5.03	4.69
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)	•	•		•	
Class eg:X	107400	59700	59400	259000	272900	296900	276500
Class eg:y							
Total	107400	59700	59400	259000	272900	296900	276500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.82	1.01	1.01	4.39	4.62	5.03	4.69
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.82	1.01	1.01	4.39	4.62	5.03	4.69
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	1				1
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	59700	59400	259000	0	296900	0

Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu u	undivided Family	
Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHHAYABEN S GADHECHA	AALIN MEHTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHNPG1483D	AMGPM4282J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	293800	187000	1812600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	293800	187000	1812600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.98	3.17	30.72
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	293800	187000	1812600
Class eg:y			
Total	293800	187000	1812600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.98	3.17	30.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.98	3.17	30.72
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	293800	0	968800
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		

Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

	Individuals	- 11. Individual	shareholders hold	ing nominal share	capital in excess	of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Arunaben Hiteshkumar Shah	Bhanvarbhai Gandhi	Bharatkumar Shantilal Mehta	Chandrakant Amrutlal Doshi	Darshan Mehta	Jaiminbhai Jagdishchandra Shah	Shaileshbhai Bhatt
PAN (II)							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	252000	248000	249500	250000	399800	250000	250000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	252000	248000	249500	250000	399800	250000	250000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.27	4.2	4.23	4.24	6.78	4.24	4.24
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	lass of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	252000	248000	249500	250000	399800	250000	250000
Class eg:y							
Total	252000	248000	249500	250000	399800	250000	250000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.27	4.2	4.23	4.24	6.78	4.24	4.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.27	4.2	4.23	4.24	6.78	4.24	4.24
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	250000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		·			<u>•</u>	
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)	Textual Information(3)	Textual Information(4)	Textual Information(5)	Textual Information(6)	Textual Information(

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. In	dividual shareholders h	olding nominal share capi	tal in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	S.	
Searial No.	8	9	10	11		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Lalitbhai Kankaria	Mahesh Acharya	Ankita Joshi	Rasikbhai Sheth	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)					Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	250000	277800	249700	309400	2986200	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	250000	277800	249700	309400	2986200	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.24	4.71	4.23	5.24	50.6	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	250000	277800	249700	309400	2986200	
Class eg:y						
Total	250000	277800	249700	309400	2986200	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.24	4.71	4.23	5.24	50.6	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.24	4.71	4.23	5.24	50.6	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized Form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	250000	
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	•			
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(8)	Textual Information(9)	Textual Information(10)	Textual Information(11)		
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED

Textual Information(2) DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED

Textual Information(3)

DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED

Textual Information(4) DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED

Textual Information(5)

DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED

Textual Information(6) DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED

Textual Information(7)

DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED

Textual Information(8)

DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED

Textual Information(9) DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED

Textual Information(10) DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED

Textual Information(11) DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED